Seasons greetings ingredients

**Savoursmiths Wagyu Beef & Honey Mustard Chips**: Potatoes, sunflower oil, wagyu beef honey & mustard flavour (yeast
extract powder, rice flour, sugar, salt, onion powder, natural flavouring, garlic powder, lemon juice powder, anti-caking agent
(silicon dioxide), acidity regulator (citric acid), smoked sugar, wagyu beef extract powder, spice (star anise, pimento,
cinnamon), honey powder).

This flavour is MSG Free, Gluten Free, Lactose Free but contains real beef and honey. Allergens: None

**Cranberry sauce with port and orange**: Cranberries (43%), sugar, water, port (2%), orange zest, gelling agent: fruit pectin.

**Assorted toffees**: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, condensed full cream milk, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, Emulsifier: soya,
flavouring, Treacle, Peppermint Oil
Allergens: Milk, Soya

**Zesty Lime & Fiery Chilli Cashews & Peanuts Premium Pouch**: Peanuts (57%), cashews (39%), rapeseed oil, chilli & lime
seasoning (1%) [sea salt, sugar, lactose (milk), onion, dried chilli sauce (chilli vinegar, salt, garlic), dried malt vinegar (barley),
acidity regulator (citric acid) garlic, cumin, yeast extract, coriander, dried lemon juice, colour (paprika extract)].

**Fruit Cake Slice**: Sultanas (44%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Qil), WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamine), EGG, Margarine (Palm & Rapeseed Oil, Water), Brown Sugar, Glace

Cherries (4%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Anti-oxidant: E330, Fruit &

Vegetable Juice), Black Treacle (Invert Sugar Syrup, Molasses), Humectant:

Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Candied Mixed Peel (2%) (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel,

Glucose-fructose Syrup, Sucrose, Acidity Regulator: E330, Preservative: E202),

Skimmed MILK Powder, Baking Powder (Raising Agents: E450i, E500ii;

WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Natural Rum Flavouring

**Cranberry & Orange Shortbread**: Ingredients: wheat flour, butter 29% (milk), cornflour, sugar, semolina (wheat), dried
cranberries 4.5%, rapeseed oil, orange rind, orange extract



